15.0180.02003 Title.03000

February 4, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1046

- Page 1, line 1, remove "to provide for a traumatic brain injury registry; to provide an appropriation to"
- Page 1, remove line 2
- Page 1, line 3, remove "injury registry; and"
- Page 1, line 4, remove "a traumatic brain injury registry,"
- Page 1, line 4, remove the second comma
- Page 1, remove lines 7 through 23
- Page 2, remove lines 1 through 9
- Page 2, line 13, replace "\$1,305,000" with "\$500,000"
- Page 2, line 20, replace "\$650,000" with "\$500,000"
- Page 2, line 21, replace "expanding the level of" with "providing life skill"
- Page 2, line 21, after "including" insert "an evidence-based"
- Page 2, line 22, replace "programming" with "model"
- Page 2, line 22, after "a" insert "traumatic"

Renumber accordingly